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Shifts

NotesRestEndStartShift GroupLong NameShort Name

00:0017:0009:00
590354 NTH HNE 
TAM Supp Serv 
General

ADO 8hrADO 8hr

00:3022:0013:30
590354 NTH HNE 
TAM Supp Serv 
General

LateP

Locations
NotesLocation TypesLong NameShort Name

LocationShift Name Date Person

Unfilled Duties - Other
Resource Req

Mon 28 Nov 2022Day0800-1700

Tue 29 Nov 2022Day0800-1700

Wed 30 Nov 2022Day0800-1700

Thu 01 Dec 2022Day0800-1700

Fri 02 Dec 2022Day0800-1700

Mon 05 Dec 2022Day0800-1700

Tue 06 Dec 2022Day0800-1700

Wed 07 Dec 2022Day0800-1700

Thu 08 Dec 2022Day0800-1700

Fri 09 Dec 2022Day0800-1700

LocationShift Name Date Person

Unfilled Duties - Other
Resource Req

Sun 11 Dec 2022Day0830-1530

LocationShift Name Date Person

Unfilled Duties - Other
Resource Req

Fri 02 Dec 2022Late1700-2100

Sat 03 Dec 2022Late1700-2100

Sun 04 Dec 2022Late1700-2100

Fri 09 Dec 2022Late1700-2100
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